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33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 300.00 * 101 24 34007-340 01/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600403
33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600441
33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 650.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

28491 3215 PIONEER AVE RESIDENT COOP 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600404
28491 3215 PIONEER AVE RESIDENT COOP 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600429
28491 3215 PIONEER AVE RESIDENT COOP 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26969 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (B AVE NW) 425.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/25/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600405
26969 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (B AVE NW) 425.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600406
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600406
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600406
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 34007-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600406
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 750.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 230.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600407
23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 255.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600408
23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600408
23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 835.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 37.95 * 101 24 34007-341 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 82.06 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/16/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 80.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 43.32 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 84.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 36.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 58.92 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 32.32 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 67.26 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/19/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 26.08 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/19/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 74.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 44.51 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 37.13 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 44.42 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 76.25 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 52.81 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 40.09 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 27.77 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/23/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 74.42 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/23/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 58.41 * 101 34 61107-431 01/18/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 317.54 * 101 24 34007-341 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 70.21 * 101 34 61107-431 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
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60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 20.95 * 101 01 91010-441 01/15/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 69.10 * 101 34 61107-431 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 441.30 * 101 34 61107-431 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 547.16 * 101 01 90302-431G 01/15/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 100.00 * 101 26 32100-341 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 141.48 * 101 24 34007-341 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 898.35 * 101 34 61107-431 01/15/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 158.71 * 101 24 34007-341 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 52.60 * 101 26 32100-341 01/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600409
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 4,679.12 *VENDOR TOTAL

34580 ARMANEK TJ 425.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/26/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600411
34580 ARMANEK TJ 425.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 217.50 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600412
20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 217.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

00570 BALI HAI ESTATES INC 310.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/26/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600413
00570 BALI HAI ESTATES INC 310.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26219 BARBOUR ALISA R 234.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600414
26219 BARBOUR ALISA R 234.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26890 BCMT LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600415
26890 BCMT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600415
26890 BCMT LLC 650.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32946 BELTZ JONATHAN R OR ANGELA K 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600416
32946 BELTZ JONATHAN R OR ANGELA K 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

11153 BRENNAN PATRICK 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600417
11153 BRENNAN PATRICK 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600417
11153 BRENNAN PATRICK 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34537 CANALES MARIA 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600419
34537 CANALES MARIA 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

05128 CEDAR MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME CO 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 01/17/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70600420
05128 CEDAR MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME CO 1,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

00304 CEDARS APARTMENTS THE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/09/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600421
00304 CEDARS APARTMENTS THE 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

72038 CENTURY CAB INC 80.00 * 101 24 34007-399 01/17/18 CAB RIDE ASSISTANCE 70600422
72038 CENTURY CAB INC 26.00 * 101 24 34007-399 01/17/18 CAB RIDE ASSISTANCE 70600422
72038 CENTURY CAB INC 101.00 * 101 24 34007-399 01/17/18 CAB RIDE ASSISTANCE 70600422
72038 CENTURY CAB INC 195.50 * 101 24 34007-399 01/17/18 CAB RIDE ASSISTANCE 70600422
72038 CENTURY CAB INC 402.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

28737 CENTURY LINK 32.37 * 101 08 11100-414 01/10/18 TELEPHONE 70600423

28737 CENTURY LINK 32.37 *VENDOR TOTAL
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23529 CHAPEL VIEW MANOR 340.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 54540425
23529 CHAPEL VIEW MANOR 340.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/26/18 RENTASSISTANCE 4600425
23529 CHAPEL VIEW MANOR 680.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

88930 CLERK OF COURT 967.19 * 101 24 33044-487 01/16/18 CONT LABOR DEC17 70600426
88930 CLERK OF COURT 967.19 *VENDOR TOTAL

33988 COMMONWEALTH SENIOR APARTMENTS 275.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600427
33988 COMMONWEALTH SENIOR APARTMENTS 275.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

24488 D & D REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600428
24488 D & D REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

00295 EALY KARIN 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENTASSISTANCE 70600430
00295 EALY KARIN 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

30375 EPIC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600432
30375 EPIC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

86163 FAREWAY 22.83 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/08/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600433
86163 FAREWAY 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600433
86163 FAREWAY 17.36 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/16/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600433
86163 FAREWAY 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 09/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600434
86163 FAREWAY 25.42 * 101 24 31104-332B 09/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600434
86163 FAREWAY 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/03/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600434
86163 FAREWAY 66.66 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/03/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600434
86163 FAREWAY 68.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/10/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600434
86163 FAREWAY 278.27 *VENDOR TOTAL

24177 FERNANDEZ MANUEL 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600435
24177 FERNANDEZ MANUEL 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

76267 FRESE JEFFREY WILLIAM 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600437
76267 FRESE JEFFREY WILLIAM 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

82714 GENEVA CORP 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600438
82714 GENEVA CORP 25.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32293 GRIFFIOEN MARK W 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 01/11/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600439
32293 GRIFFIOEN MARK W 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

06313 GRIMM GARRY 258.50 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600440
06313 GRIMM GARRY 258.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

24139 HEWITT DANIEL L 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600442
24139 HEWITT DANIEL L 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34519 HIMC PROPERTIES LLC 425.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600443
34519 HJMC PROPERTIES LLC 425.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

33398 HOYT MAROLYN L 250.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600444
33398 HOYT MAROLYN L 250.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
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50010 HY VEE 25.25 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/16/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.79 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/17/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.15 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/17/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/18/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 23.31 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/18/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.82 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/19/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/19/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/19/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/31/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.95 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/31/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/01/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 22.42 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/14/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/16/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 23.97 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/17/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.49 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/20/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.13 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/28/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.96 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/28/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 21.96 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/28/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.03 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/29/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.45 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/29/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.93 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/01/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 21.05 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/01/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 23.85 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/04/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 67.86 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/04/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 22.96 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/05/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 67.85 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/05/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 45.25 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/05/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.11 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/06/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.77 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/06/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.84 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/07/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 23.36 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/08/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 22.48 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/11/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/11/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/13/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/14/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.53 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/14/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/18/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 24.32 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/20/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 25.42 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600445
50010 HY VEE 1,098.26 *VENDOR TOTAL

34563 JC&T LLC 525.00 * 101 24 34007-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600447
34563 JC&T LLC 525.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600448
26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

77974 LANDE C CHARLES 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600449

77974 LANDE C CHARLES 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
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24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600450
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600450
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600450
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 900.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

82032 MCMURRIN DANIEL 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600452
82032 MCMURRIN DANIEL 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600452
82032 MCMURRIN DANIEL 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

30835 MISSION OF HOPE SHELTER HOUSE 1,587.50 * 101 24 31105-343C 12/14/17 MONTHLY ASSISTANCE 70600457
30835 MISSION OF HOPE SHELTER HOUSE 412.50 * 101 24 31105-343C 08/03/17 MONTHLY ASSISTANCE 70600457
30835 MISSION OF HOPE SHELTER HOUSE 2,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 16.00 * 101 24 33005-305 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600458
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 144.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34561 MSMK PROPERTIES LLC 290.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/16/18 RENTASSISTANCE 70600459
34561 MSMK PROPERTIES LLC 290.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/16/18 RENTASSISTANCE 70600459
34561 MSMK PROPERTIES LLC 580.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600460
33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

83325 NGUYEN CHIEN 325.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600461
83325 NGUYEN CHIEN 325.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

88299 NOVAK DESIGN GROUP,PLC 607.50 * 101 01 91000-290 01/10/18 PROJECT NO. 17-020 70600462
88299 NOVAK DESIGN GROUP,PLC 607.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

32622 ONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600463
32622 ONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

74939 PAPICH-KUBA FUNERAL SERVICE IN 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 01/18/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70600464
74939 PAPICH-KUBA FUNERAL SERVICE IN 1,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600465
21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600465
21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34513 SCHWICKERATH ADAM 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600466
34513 SCHWICKERATH ADAM 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

75002 SMITH BARRY 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600467
75002 SMITH BARRY 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
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00496 U S BANK HOME MORTGAGE 281.64 * 101 24 31104-340A 01/17/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70600470
00496 U S BANK HOME MORTGAGE 281.64 *VENDOR TOTAL
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 15.65 * 101 36 30100-278 12/14/17 77082349 REFUND 70600471
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 15.65 *VENDOR TOTAL
77660 VAN DEUSEN LARRY E & RUTH A 425.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600473
77660 VAN DEUSEN LARRY E & RUTH A 425.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
00699 WALKER CITY OF 100.00 * 101 24 31104-341D 01/22/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600474
00699 WALKER CITY OF 100.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
34514 WASHINGTON NADINE C 340.00 * 101 26 32100-340 01/25/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600475
34514 WASHINGTON NADINE C 340.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
23057 WATERBURY PROPERTY MGT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600476
23057 WATERBURY PROPERTY MGT LLC 275.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/22/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600476
23057 WATERBURY PROPERTY MGT LLC 625.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
60111 WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA NA 186.43 * 101 24 31104-340A 01/18/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70600477
60111 WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA NA 186.43 *VENDOR TOTAL
23798 WESTDALE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/18/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600478
23798 WESTDALE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600478
23798 WESTDALE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
31063 WINDSOR ON THE RIVER LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600479
31063 WINDSOR ON THE RIVER LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/23/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600479
31063 WINDSOR ON THE RIVER LLC 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 2,529.12 * 101 06 91007-414A 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 425.67 * 101 06 91007-414B 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 108.30 * 101 20 31000-414 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 132.30 * 101 36 30400-414 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 184.25 * 101 06 91007-414A 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 15.00 * 101 06 91007-414A 01/04/18 TELEPHONE 70600480
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 3,394.64 *VENDOR TOTAL

GENERAL FUND 35,967.57 **FUND TOTAL

35,967.57 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS



REPORT: LINNBDBL2A
TERM: BATCH

GENERATED: 06 JAN 18 09:19
LINN COUNTY CLAIMS PAID 02/01/18
FUND: 102 GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
No Manual Checks Shown

RUN: TUESDAY JAN302018 09:39 PAGE 7

DATE RANGE: 01/26/18-02/01/18

VNDR# VENDOR-NAME AMOUNT ACCT-NBR INV-DATE INV-DESC CHECK#
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 150.00 * 102 23 35000-393 01/23/18 LEGAL ASSISTANCE 70600451
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 100.00 * 102 23 35000-393 01/23/18 LEGAL ASSISTANCE 70600451
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 150.00 * 102 23 35000-393 01/23/18 LEGAL ASSISTANCE 70600451
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 100.00 * 102 23 35000-393 01/23/18 LEGAL ASSISTANCE 70600451
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 500.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 1,545.00 * 102 23 35000-319 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600455
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 130.11 * 102 23 35000-300 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600456
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 130.11 * 102 23 35000-300 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600456
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 1,805.22 *VENDOR TOTAL
21128 SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE 28.00 * 102 29 16202-425G 01/26/18 SVC ON S EDDINGS 70600402
21128 SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE 28.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 4,635.00 * 102 23 35000-319 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600468
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 128.82 * 102 23 35000-300 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600469
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 128.82 * 102 23 35000-300 01/23/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600469
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 4,892.64 *VENDOR TOTAL